
01/03/2024, 19:33 Southern Cross to Edenhope, Victoria 3318 - Google Maps

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Southern+Cross,+Spencer+Street,+Docklands+VIC/Edenhope,+Victoria+3318/@-37.3496546,141.8024302,8z/am=t/data=!3… 1/3

Map data ©2024 Google 50 km 

8:36 AM Southern Cross

Spencer St, Docklands VIC 3008

8:36 AM

Ballarat - Melbourne Via Melton
Ballarat
1 hr 25 min (11 stops)
Service run by V/Line Train
Ticket information

8:44 AM Footscray

8:49 AM Sunshine

8:53 AM Ardeer

8:56 AM Deer Park

9:00 AM Caroline Springs Railway Station (Ravenhall)

9:05 AM Rockbank

9:09 AM Cobblebank Railway Station (Cobblebank)

9:13 AM Melton

9:21 AM Bacchus Marsh

9:40 AM Ballan Railway Station (Ballan)

10:01 AM

Southern Cross

Ballarat Station

8:36 AM - 4:03 PM (7 hr 27 min)Southern Cross, Spencer St, Docklands
VIC 3008 to Edenhope, Victoria 3318

https://www.vline.com.au/
https://www.vline.com.au/Fares-general-info/Ticketing-Fares


01/03/2024, 19:33 Southern Cross to Edenhope, Victoria 3318 - Google Maps

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Southern+Cross,+Spencer+Street,+Docklands+VIC/Edenhope,+Victoria+3318/@-37.3496546,141.8024302,8z/am=t/data=!3… 2/3

Walk
About 2 min

Use caution - may involve errors or
sections not suitable for walking

Take exit

Head northwest toward Lydiard St N

Turn right onto Lydiard St N

Turn right

10:21 AM

12:56 PM

Adelaide - Melbourne Via
Geelong, Ballarat, Horsham
Adelaide
2 hr 35 min (8 stops)
Service run by V/Line Coach
Ticket information

2:15 PM

Naracoorte - Horsham Via
Natimuk, Goroke, Edenhope
Naracoorte
1 hr 45 min (7 stops)
Service run by PTV
Ticket information

2:30 PM Hughes Rd/Wimmera Hwy

2:35 PM Elmes St/Main St

2:45 PM Mount Arapiles/Natimuk-Frances Rd

2:50 PM Tooan-Mitre Rd/Natimuk-Frances Rd

3:00 PM Hennesseys Rd/Natimuk-Frances Rd

3:20 PM Station St/Main St

4:00 PM

24 m

67 m

27 m

32 m

Ballarat Railway Station/Lydiard St

Coach Terminal/24 Roberts Ave

Elizabeth St/Anzac Ave

https://www.vline.com.au/
https://www.vline.com.au/Fares-general-info/Ticketing-Fares
https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/
https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/tickets/fares/


01/03/2024, 19:33 Southern Cross to Edenhope, Victoria 3318 - Google Maps

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Southern+Cross,+Spencer+Street,+Docklands+VIC/Edenhope,+Victoria+3318/@-37.3496546,141.8024302,8z/am=t/data=!3… 3/3

Walk
About 3 min, 270 m

Use caution - may involve errors or
sections not suitable for walking


